
Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize

1 Mike Needham Rick Needham 24.35
$2400.00 & 
Trophies

2 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 23.85 $1,200.00 

3 Keith Hall David Hall 23.10 $800.00
4 Taylor Robbins n/a 20.67 $620.00
5 Garrett Pierce Juan Monroy 20.05 $500.00 
6 Ronnie Wagner John Stephenson 19.86 $460.00 
7 Michael Burks Josh Garner 19.04 $200.00 

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Mike Needham Rick Needham 24.35 $1,000.00 
2 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 23.85 $500.00 
3 Keith Hall David Hall 23.10 $400.00
4 Taylor Robbins n/a 20.67 $100.00

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize

1 Gary Connor James West 7.04
$800.00 & 
Trophy

2 Steven Kasper Chance Lane 6.38 $360.00 
3 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 6.35 $200.00 
Place Prize
1 $2,035.00
2 $1,540.00
3 $1,100.00
4 $550.00
5 $275.00
AOY Russell Cecil Kyle Nitschke 85.04 Trophies

Side Pot 20 @ $100=$2000 TOTAL SP

Big Bass Side Pot 34 @ $40 =$1,360.00

Weekend Series Championship Results     5-11-24     *35 Teams

Keith Hall

Buyer
Keith Hall
Steve Lee 
Keith Hall 
Taylor Robbins



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt,
1 Mike Needham Rick Needham 5 6.24 24.35
2 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 5 5.34 23.85
3 Keith Hall David Hall 5 5.03 23.10
4 Taylor Robbins n/a 5 5.23 20.67
5 Garrett Pierce Juan Monroy 5 20.05
6 Ronnie Wagner John Stephenson 5 5.34 19.86
7 Michael Burks Josh Garner 5 19.04
8 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 5 6.35 18.58
9 Joe Beebee n/a 5 5.77 18.28
10 Scott Young Cody Young 5 5.27 17.84
11 Brian Blades Jordan Lane 5 17.59
12 Steven Kasper Chance Lane 5 6.38 17.30
13 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitschke 5 16.62
14 Gary Conner James West 4 7.04 13.86
15 Chad Brown Todd Brown 4 5.24 12.65
16 Jason Slot Christi Slot 5 11.95
17 Jansen Skeen Scott Jones 5 11.88
18 Mason Hoke Collin Kelly 3 9.77
19 John Cure n/a 3 7.41
20 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell
21 Jonathan Roberson n/a
22 Travis Signorin Bob Signorin
23 Mark Boyett Garrett Gilmer
24 Dean Coleman Jason Reyes
25 Steve Lee Chad Petross
26 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox
27 Carll Mattio Rob Benyo
28 Bobby Reeves Dillon Smith
29 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller
30 Tommy Alexander Jake Langen
31 Collin Bode Mark Goetzman
32 Justin Wright n/a
33 Danny Singleton Terry Zorn
34 Robert Baney DJ Strother
35 Billy Carnline Billy Carnline

89 324.65


